
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT TARĠH MASA NO

A1 NECDET KANALICI NUSRET ÖZTÜRK 09:00 19.02.2018 1

B1 MEHMET FERHAT GÖKER TAHSĠN SARIÇĠYĠL 09:00 19.02.2018 2

C1 FERDĠ ÇALIK MAHMUT SĠNAN AVCI (KONYA) 09:00 19.02.2018 3

D1 FĠKRET YAZAR ABDULLAH TOKSUN 09:00 19.02.2018 4

E1 SĠNAN ATA EGEMEN ÜNAL 09:00 19.02.2018 5

F1 ABDULKADĠR KUTLUCA ABDULKADĠR NESĠL 09:00 19.02.2018 6

G1 ĠBRAHĠM AKISKALI CANSER ARSLAN 09:00 19.02.2018 7

H1 ERSOY AYDIN EYÜP ÇELĠK 09:00 19.02.2018 8

I1 MUSTAFA ÖZER (ANTALYA) ÜMĠT UZUNOĞLU 09:00 19.02.2018 9

J1 SELĠM ÇOBAN ALĠ ĠHSAN ġAHĠN 09:00 19.02.2018 10

K1 BÜLENT TOĞAN ENGĠN AYDOĞAN 09:00 19.02.2018 11

L1 AYDIN BÜRKÜK KAMĠL BAYRAK 09:00 19.02.2018 12

M1 ADNAN ALBAġ HÜSEYĠN KANPARA 09:00 19.02.2018 13

N1 FEYĠZ UĞUR ĠLDEġ ĠSMET YILMAZ 09:00 19.02.2018 14

O1 ZEYNELABĠDĠN ġAHĠNTEPE HALĠM DORUK 09:00 19.02.2018 15

P1 YALÇIN ÖZKAL YILMAZ DOĞAN 09:00 19.02.2018 16

Q1 KENAN DURGUN DENĠZ EREN 09:00 19.02.2018 17

R1 MUZAFFER AKÇA HÜSEYĠN SÜLÜN 09:00 19.02.2018 18

S1 ALPER DÜZ ERDAL YILMAZ 09:00 19.02.2018 19

T1 MEHMET GÖKTEKĠN EġREF ALKAN 09:00 19.02.2018 20

U1 MEHMET TALAYHAN ALĠ GÜVEN SĠNCĠL 09:00 19.02.2018 21

V1 MEHMET SALĠH AKINSOY ONUR AYKUT 09:00 19.02.2018 22

W1 MURAT ÖZBAY ALĠ UMUT DOYRANLI 10:30 19.02.2018 1

X1 CĠHAN CENGĠZ ÖZKAN BAYRAK 10:30 19.02.2018 2

Y1 UFUK GÖRTAY ASEF SÖYLER 10:30 19.02.2018 3

Z1 MUSTAFA ÜLKÜ ALĠ AVġAR 10:30 19.02.2018 4

A2 ÖZGÜR ONGUN SERKAN BÜYÜKDURMUġ 10:30 19.02.2018 5

B2 ADNAN ġAHĠNKAYA HASAN ERDEM 10:30 19.02.2018 6

C2 ĠBRAHĠM ÇAPKULAġ ALPEREN EMĠN CEBEOĞLU 10:30 19.02.2018 7

D2 AYHAN ARSLAN (ANTALYA) HACI AHMET AKSOY 10:30 19.02.2018 8

E2 CEM AYDUĞAN SERKAN YARUK 10:30 19.02.2018 9

F2 MEHMET RAĠF AKGÖL ÜMĠT YILDIRIM 10:30 19.02.2018 10

G2 HAKAN YENĠCE SERKAN YENĠCE 10:30 19.02.2018 11

H2 BARIġ GÜMÜġ ULVĠ ERDÖN 10:30 19.02.2018 12

I2 NECDET SAKARYA NUMAN GÜNGÖR 10:30 19.02.2018 13

J2 DENĠZ ÖZKAN ARDA BOZKURT 10:30 19.02.2018 14

K2 EMRE DOĞDU HĠKMET OKUCU 10:30 19.02.2018 15

L2 ALĠ BĠRCAN NEġET CEYLAN 10:30 19.02.2018 16

M2 ĠSMAĠL BĠLGEHAN ĠLERĠ HALĠL TÜRKMEN 10:30 19.02.2018 17

N2 ALAATTĠN YEġĠLÇAY HALĠL ĠBRAHĠM CĠHANDEMĠR 10:30 19.02.2018 18

O2 Ahmet  YaĢar ĠBRAHĠM ÖNEN 10:30 19.02.2018 19

P2 GÖKMEN SAKAR CENGĠZ OMURCAN 10:30 19.02.2018 20

Q2 YUSUF ONUR SARIKELLEOĞLU NAĠL HINÇAL 10:30 19.02.2018 21

R2 TAHSĠN AĞIM HAMZA ÖZKAHRĠMAN 10:30 19.02.2018 22



S2 HAKAN KELEġ (ĠSTANBUL) OKAN ANTER 12:00 19.02.2018 1

T2 ÖZCAN ARIKAN GÖKHAN ACAR 12:00 19.02.2018 2

U2 FĠKRET DĠKKAYA MEMET HAS 12:00 19.02.2018 3

V2 BAYRAM KARGI ZEKĠ YORGANCI 12:00 19.02.2018 4

W2 GÖKAY TAZEGÜL ALPER ÖZ 12:00 19.02.2018 5

X2 ÇAĞLAR TONKAZ KUTSAL ENGÜR 12:00 19.02.2018 6

Y2 soner özkaya MURAT SÖNMEZ 12:00 19.02.2018 7

Z2 MEHMET TORAMAN ONUR PETEKKAYA 12:00 19.02.2018 8

A3 YILDIRIM ASLAN KAMĠL KÜLAHLI 12:00 19.02.2018 9

B3 ĠLKER HAKAN TUĞAN GÖKHAN MUTLU 12:00 19.02.2018 10

C3 ALĠ SADĠ AYDIN FATĠH DOĞAN (BURSA) 12:00 19.02.2018 11

D3 MEHMET AKĠF BAYIK ġĠNASĠ DOĞAN 12:00 19.02.2018 12

E3 CĠHAN TURUT GENCER SEVĠNÇ 12:00 19.02.2018 13

F3 BURHAN SAY MUSTAFA DOĞU (AKSARAY) 12:00 19.02.2018 14

G3 SERKAN YILMAZ EMĠN AKDAĞ 12:00 19.02.2018 15

H3 MUSTAFA ÖNAL BEKĠR HAġĠMLER 12:00 19.02.2018 16

I3 ERDOĞAN AVCI YASĠN KODAT 12:00 19.02.2018 17

J3 AHMET TURAN ġAHĠN (ĠSTANBUL) OKTAY ALTINSÖZ 12:00 19.02.2018 18

K3 ALP DĠNÇER MUSTAFA ARABUL 12:00 19.02.2018 19

L3 ÖZGÜR YALÇIN BATURHAN ÇOġKUN 12:00 19.02.2018 20

M3 MEHMET SANCAK MÜCAHĠT TÜRKMEN 12:00 19.02.2018 21

N3 ALAEDDĠN BAYLAS ERSOY ÖNEN 12:00 19.02.2018 22

O3 FERDĠ KAYA AHMET KOLOĞLU 13:30 19.02.2018 1

P3 EROL BAZANCĠR MUSTAFA BERK BAYOĞLU 13:30 19.02.2018 2

Q3 RIDVAN ATMACA BURAK ATALAY 13:30 19.02.2018 3

R3 MURAT EMEÇ ĠSMET SÜNÖR 13:30 19.02.2018 4

S3 ġENOL YUCAL ALPER DEMĠR 13:30 19.02.2018 5

T3 SĠNAN MALKOÇOĞLU OSMAN ÖRS 13:30 19.02.2018 6

U3 ġEFĠK ĠNCE MUSTAFA ÇAKAR 13:30 19.02.2018 7

A1 MEHMET KARAMANLI ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 19.02.2018 8

B1 SEDAT EKEN ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 19.02.2018 9

C1 HÜSEYĠN YILMAZ ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 19.02.2018 10

D1 ADEM ġENSOY ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 19.02.2018 11

E1 HAKAN ĠPEK ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 19.02.2018 12

F1 SAFFET BĠLĠR ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 19.02.2018 13

G1 ĠLYAS ÇELĠK ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 19.02.2018 14

H1 ORHAN ÇERKEZ ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 19.02.2018 15

I1 mahmut hasanoğlu ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 19.02.2018 16

J1 MÜCAHĠT AYNUR ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 19.02.2018 17

K1 ERDAL BAYRAK ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 19.02.2018 18

L1 AYHAN PEHLĠVAN ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 19.02.2018 19

M1 CEVDET ÇETĠNKAYA (ĠSTANBUL) ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 19.02.2018 20

N1 BERKAN BAL ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 19.02.2018 21

O1 MEHMET ġAN ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 13:30 19.02.2018 22



P1 LEVENT SERDAR ġAHĠN (AKSARAY) ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 1

Q1 ÜNAL ERKORKMAZ ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 2

R1 ÖZGÜR DENĠZ ESENKAYA ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 3

S1 AYHAN ONUR ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 4

T1 ABDURRAHMAN ACAR ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 5

U1 ÖNDER BORA ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 6

V1 MEHMET GÜNAY TOPLAN ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 7

W1 MUSTAFA MÜNĠR TERCAN ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 8

X1 TURGUT MERĠÇ ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 9

Y1 LEVENT ĠRTÜRK ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 10

Z1 HASAN YAVUZER ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 11

A2 SĠNAN KUTLUAY ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 12

B2 ABDURRAHMAN SAKACI ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 13

C2 FATĠH ÜNLÜ ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 14

D2 Mehmet Akbulut ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 15

E2 YUSUF SOYSAL ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 16

F2 ERTUĞRUL DERĠNDERE ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 17

G2 OSMAN KABAĞAÇ ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 18

H2 BAġAR BEKTAġ ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 19

I2 SEÇKĠN ELMAS ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 20

J2 ETHEM TEPEDELEN ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 21

K2 FATĠH KORKMAZ (BURSA) ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 15:00 19.02.2018 22

L2 MAHMUT ATEġ ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 1

M2 GÖKMEN ÇETĠNEL ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 2

N2 AYDIN YEġĠL ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 3

O2 ORHAN DEMĠRCAN ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 4

P2 GÜRCAN ÖZÇAKIR ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 5

Q2 KAĞAN ORAT ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 6

R2 YAVUZ AYDIN ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 7

S2 KÜRġAT YESARĠ KARATOPRAK ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 8

T2 HARUN YAĞICI ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 9

U2 HAYATĠ EMANET ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 10

V2 MEMET ÖZÇETĠNKAYA ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 11

W2 YÜKSEL SĠVRĠ ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 12

X2 EYÜP SABRĠ SARAÇ ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 13

Y2 AKĠF DOĞMUġ ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 14

Z2 ORHAN ONURBAġ ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 15

A3 VOLKAN AVCĠ ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 16

B3 EROL GÜLLER ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 17

C3 AYHAN GÖKÇE ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 18

D3 UĞUR ĠĞCĠ ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 19

E3 ALĠ RIZA DĠLGÖZ ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 20

F3 ĠRFAN ÖZDEMĠR ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 21

G3 SEYDĠ AHMET ÜĞE ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 16:30 19.02.2018 22



H3 MUSTAFA KONT ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 19.02.2018 1

I3 ĠSMAĠL DEMĠR ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 19.02.2018 2

J3 SEDAT ERTÜRK ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 19.02.2018 3

K3 ERDOĞAN UZUNDAĞ ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 19.02.2018 4

L3 ALĠ ALTIN ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 19.02.2018 5

M3 FERHAT DERELĠ ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 19.02.2018 6

N3 BĠLAL KARAOSMANOĞLU ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 19.02.2018 7

O3 UFUK ANGIN ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 19.02.2018 8

P3 NURULLAH ZEREN ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 19.02.2018 9

Q3 SERKAN KURTULAN ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 19.02.2018 10

R3 LÜTFĠ YILMAZ (KIRKLARELĠ) ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 19.02.2018 11

S3 ĠBRAHĠM AYVAZOĞLU ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 19.02.2018 12

T3 ġAHĠN ELĠÇABUK ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 19.02.2018 13

U3 HAKAN YILMAZ (ĠSTANBUL) ĠLK MAÇIN MAĞLÜBU 18:00 19.02.2018 14

A1 MEHMET KARAMANLI ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 18:00 19.02.2018 15

B1 SEDAT EKEN ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 18:00 19.02.2018 16

C1 HÜSEYĠN YILMAZ ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 18:00 19.02.2018 17

D1 ADEM ġENSOY ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 18:00 19.02.2018 18

E1 HAKAN ĠPEK ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 18:00 19.02.2018 19

F1 SAFFET BĠLĠR ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 18:00 19.02.2018 20

G1 ĠLYAS ÇELĠK ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 18:00 19.02.2018 21

H1 ORHAN ÇERKEZ ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 18:00 19.02.2018 22

I1 mahmut hasanoğlu ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 1

J1 MÜCAHĠT AYNUR ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 2

K1 ERDAL BAYRAK ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 3

L1 AYHAN PEHLĠVAN ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 4

M1 CEVDET ÇETĠNKAYA (ĠSTANBUL) ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 5

N1 BERKAN BAL ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 6

O1 MEHMET ġAN ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 7

P1 LEVENT SERDAR ġAHĠN (AKSARAY) ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 8

Q1 ÜNAL ERKORKMAZ ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 9

R1 ÖZGÜR DENĠZ ESENKAYA ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 10

S1 AYHAN ONUR ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 11

T1 ABDURRAHMAN ACAR ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 12

U1 ÖNDER BORA ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 13

V1 MEHMET GÜNAY TOPLAN ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 14

W1 MUSTAFA MÜNĠR TERCAN ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 15

X1 TURGUT MERĠÇ ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 16

Y1 LEVENT ĠRTÜRK ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 17

Z1 HASAN YAVUZER ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 18

A2 SĠNAN KUTLUAY ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 19

B2 ABDURRAHMAN SAKACI ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 20

C2 FATĠH ÜNLÜ ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 21

D2 Mehmet Akbulut ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 19:30 19.02.2018 22



E2 YUSUF SOYSAL ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 1

F2 ERTUĞRUL DERĠNDERE ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 2

G2 OSMAN KABAĞAÇ ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 3

H2 BAġAR BEKTAġ ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 4

I2 SEÇKĠN ELMAS ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 5

J2 ETHEM TEPEDELEN ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 6

K2 FATĠH KORKMAZ (BURSA) ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 7

L2 MAHMUT ATEġ ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 8

M2 GÖKMEN ÇETĠNEL ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 9

N2 AYDIN YEġĠL ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 10

O2 ORHAN DEMĠRCAN ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 11

P2 GÜRCAN ÖZÇAKIR ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 12

Q2 KAĞAN ORAT ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 13

R2 YAVUZ AYDIN ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 14

S2 KÜRġAT YESARĠ KARATOPRAK ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 15

T2 HARUN YAĞICI ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 16

U2 HAYATĠ EMANET ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 17

V2 MEMET ÖZÇETĠNKAYA ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 18

W2 YÜKSEL SĠVRĠ ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 19

X2 EYÜP SABRĠ SARAÇ ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 20

Y2 AKĠF DOĞMUġ ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 21

Z2 ORHAN ONURBAġ ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 21:00 19.02.2018 22

A3 VOLKAN AVCĠ ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 1

B3 EROL GÜLLER ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 2

C3 AYHAN GÖKÇE ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 3

D3 UĞUR ĠĞCĠ ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 4

E3 ALĠ RIZA DĠLGÖZ ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 5

F3 ĠRFAN ÖZDEMĠR ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 6

G3 SEYDĠ AHMET ÜĞE ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 7

H3 MUSTAFA KONT ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 8

I3 ĠSMAĠL DEMĠR ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 9

J3 SEDAT ERTÜRK ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 10

K3 ERDOĞAN UZUNDAĞ ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 11

L3 ALĠ ALTIN ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 12

M3 FERHAT DERELĠ ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 13

N3 BĠLAL KARAOSMANOĞLU ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 14

O3 UFUK ANGIN ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 15

P3 NURULLAH ZEREN ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 16

Q3 SERKAN KURTULAN ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 17

R3 LÜTFĠ YILMAZ (KIRKLARELĠ) ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 18

S3 ĠBRAHĠM AYVAZOĞLU ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 19

T3 ġAHĠN ELĠÇABUK ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 20

U3 HAKAN YILMAZ (ĠSTANBUL) ĠLK MAÇIN GALĠBĠ 22:30 19.02.2018 21


